
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

STAFF 
 
Megan Milligan 
President + CEO 
MMilligan@theiowacenter.org 
 
Russ Dale 
Technology + Innovation Coordinator 
RDale@theiowacenter.org 
 
TJ Daniels 
Director of Mission Impact +  
PM of Classes + Coaching 
TJDaniels@theiowacenter.org 
 
Karla Evans 
Government Contract Compliance +  
Relations Manager 
KEvans@theiowacenter.org 
 
Katie Hentges 
Chief of Staff 
KHentges@theiowacenter.org 
 
Alex Polzin 
Director of Finance and Administration 
APolzin@theiowacenter.org 
 
Linda Salazar 
Administrative Assistant 
LSalazar@theiowacenter.org 
 
Ben Schultz 
Client Services Manager 
BSchultz@theiowacenter.org 
 
Jose Venales 
Director of Microloan 
JVenales@theiowacenter.org 
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